20-LEDRA
11" & 14" CEILING LUMINAIRES - ROUND
PROJECT
TYPE
CATALOG #
Contractor Lighting & Supply • (877)-664-5483 • www.contractorlighting.com
FEATURES
•  Available in 3000k (warm white) and 4000k (neutral white) color temperatures*

▪Color rendering index > 80.
▪Easy installation in new construction or retrofit.
* Contact factory for other color temperatures and lumen packages.
** L70 hours are IES TM-21-11 calculated hours.
Example: LEDRA11-3K
▪cETLus listed for damp locations in ambient temperatures from
-20°C to 25°C (-4°F to 77°F).
▪Energy Start qualified.
▪Complies with FCC Part 15, Class B.
▪Complies with EN61000-4-5, surge immunity protection (0.5kV).
▪RoHS compliant.
▪5-year warranty of all electronics and housing.
DIMENSIONS
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
Model Diameter Height Weight
20-LEDRA11 11.0” 3.1” 1.3 lbs.
20-LEDRA14 14.0” 3.1” 1.9 lbs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
LEDRA11
LEDRA14

CATALOG #
ELECTRIC DATA
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
MODEL COLOR
TEMPERATURE CRI 1 LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE
WATTS
LUMENS
PER WATT
INPUT
VOLTAGE
INPUT CURRENT (A) POWER
FACTOR THD 2 L70
HOURS3120V 240V 277V
20-LEDRA11-3K 3000k > 80 1,300 15 87 120 (60Hz) 0.13 N/A N/A > 90% < 20% 163,000
20-LEDRA11-4K 4000k > 80 1,300 15 87 120 (60Hz) 0.13 N/A N/A > 90% < 20% 163,000
20-LEDRA14-3K 3000k > 80 1,600 20 80 120 (60Hz) 0.17 N/A N/A > 90% < 20% 156,000
20-LEDRA14-4K 4000k > 80 1,600 20 80 120 (60Hz) 0.17 N/A N/A > 90% < 20% 156,000
1 Color rendering index
2 Total harmonic distortion
3 L70  refers to the number of hours at which lumen output declines to 70% of the initial level. L70  hours are IES TM-21-11 calculated hours.